
From: Page, Hank <hpage@aging.sc.gov>
To: Danny VaratDannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov

Broome, Darryldbroome@aging.sc.gov
Date: 9/8/2017 5:20:15 PM

Subject: FW: Hurricane Irma County Conference Call 9/9/17 0930
Attachments: Hurricane Irma_County Call 20170909 0930AM.docx

Just forwarding this in case either of you would like to listen in. If not, Jennifer and I will both be on the call.
 
hp
 
From: Kershaw, Darrell E [mailto:Darrell.Kershaw@dss.sc.gov] 
 
Sent: Friday, September 08, 2017 5:18 PM
 
To: Page, Hank ; Newman, Jordan ; Lara, Cynthia 
Subject: Fwd: Hurricane Irma County Conference Call 9/9/17 0930
 
 
Sent from my Verizon 4G LTE Droid
---------- Forwarded message ----------
 
From: "Phillips, Andrew" <aphillips@emd.sc.gov>
 
Date: Sep 8, 2017 5:10 PM
 
Subject: Hurricane Irma County Conference Call 9/9/17 0930 
 
To: County Directors <CountyDirectors@emd.sc.gov>,SERT Primaries <Sert_Primary@scemd.onmicrosoft.
com>,Chiefs <Chiefs@emd.sc.gov>
 
Cc: Cindy Grace <cgrace@gtcounty.org>,thomasB@dnr.sc.gov,"Screws, Dan CPT" <daniel.w.screws.mil@mail.
mil>,John Quagliariello - NOAA Federal <john.quagliariello@noaa.gov>,Steven Pfaff - NOAA Federal <steven.
pfaff@noaa.gov>,GSP Weather Service <nws.er.gsp.met@noaa.gov>,nws.ilm.operations@noaa.gov,NWS.
Charleston@noaa.gov,NWS.Columbia@noaa.gov,"'MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov'" <MalsickM@dnr.sc.
gov>,RLRay@scdps.gov,"Conrads, Paul" <pconrads@usgs.gov>,"Shelton, John" <jmshelto@usgs.gov>,"Perry, 
David" <dperry@emd.sc.gov>,"Sykes, Marshall" <msykes@emd.sc.gov>,"Burton, Robert" <rburton@emd.sc.
gov>,bholloman@leecountysc.org,Hpeters@governor.sc.gov,Darin Steen <darin.steen@catawbaindian.
net>,Boatwright <glen.boatwright@ycnga.com>,"Roberts, Elizabeth" <eroberts@emd.sc.gov>,Darryl Jones 
<DJones@scfc.gov>,REMS Email <REMSEmail@emd.sc.gov>,Debra.Foutch@srs.gov,warning1 
<Warning1@emd.sc.gov>,warning2 <Warning2@emd.sc.gov>,"Davis, Brannon" <bdavis@emd.sc.
gov>,mplowden@governor.sc.gov,"'richard.okulski@noaa.gov'" <richard.okulski@noaa.gov>,CStanton@dew.
sc.gov,"'gcrouch@cio.sc.gov'" <gcrouch@cio.sc.gov>,DHuggins@leecountysc.org
 

*** THIS IS AN EXTERNAL E-MAIL. Use CAUTION when clicking on links as they could open malicious websites. 
*** (DLP2)
Good afternoon,
 
The next County Conference Call to discuss Hurricane Irma will take place on Saturday, September 09, 2017 at 0930. 
Please remember to mute your lines when you’re not speaking. Do NOT place the call on hold.  The call agenda is 
attached and the conference information is below:
 
Conference Call information:
Phone Number: 800-753-1965
Access Code: 7398500#
 
The conference call line will open at 915 with the call beginning at 0930. Please coordinate as much as possible within 
your county/agency to limit the number of phone lines being used. A reminder email that includes updated scenarios 
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will be sent out Saturday morning.
 
If you have any questions please, please let me know.
 
 
Andrew Phillips
Hurricane Program Manager
South Carolina Emergency Management Division
2779 Fish Hatchery Road
West Columbia SC 29172
Cell: 803-728-5332
Office: 803-737-8854
Email: aphillips@emd.sc.gov
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